Ole Wolff Elektronik A/S | Roedengvej 25 4180 DK Denmark |  T: +45 5783 3830 |        sales@owolff.com | www.owolff.com
CHARACTERISTICS GRAPHS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS [mm]
The listed product information is subject to change without prior notice.
Version 2.0 September 2017
DYNAMIC RECEIVER
OWR-05049T-38A
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
115
120
125
130
10 100 1000 10000
dB
 re
l.
2
x
10
-5
Pa
Frequency [Hz]
Sound Pressure Level
0
0,5
1
1,5
2
2,5
3
3,5
4
4,5
5
10 100 1000 10000
[%
]
Frequency [Hz]
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)
2cc, 1mW
2cc, 1mW
Impedance [Ω] 38 Ω ± 15% (@ 5kHz)
SPL [dB rel 20 µPa] 97.5 ±3 dB (@ 1kHz/1mW/2cc coupler)
Resonance Frequency [Hz] 2800 Hz ±15% (@1mW)
Total Harmonic Distortion [%] As shown in graph
Input Power (nom./max) [mW] 5 / 10
Termination* Terminals
*For other termination options please contact sales@owolff.com or your local Ole Wolff representative.
EEP
RAWN
IAPHRAGM
T E C H N O LO G Y ™
D
ate
22-Apr-2016
SPEC
IFIC
ATIO
N
O
LE W
O
LFF
Page
6 / 7
w
w
w.ow
olff.com
D
K
P/N
: O
W
R
-05049T-50A
R
evision: 00
O
L
E
 W
O
L
FF
E
L
E
K
T
R
O
N
IK
 A
/S
R
oedengvej 25
4180 Soroe
D
enm
ark
 T
E
L
: +45 57833830
FA
X
: +45 57820019
O
L
E
 W
O
L
FF
E
L
E
C
T
R
O
N
IC
S IN
C
.
1525 M
cC
arthy B
lvd,
Suite 1093
M
ilpitas, C
a 95035
U
SA
 T
E
L : +1 408 888 8413
O
L
E
W
O
L
FF
E
L
E
K
T
R
O
N
IK
 G
m
bH
Schulstrasse 15A
. D
E
-25451
Q
uickborn.
G
erm
any
 T
E
L
: +49 (0) 4106 765900
FA
X
: +49 (0) 4106 627297
O
L
E
W
O
L
FF
E
L
E
C
T
R
O
N
IC
S
3 B
edford Street, W
oburn,
B
edfordshire M
K
17 9Q
B
,
E
N
G
L
A
N
D
 T
E
L
: +44 (0) 1525 290755
FA
X
: +44 (0) 1525 290855
O
L
E
 W
O
L
FF
E
L
E
K
T
R
O
N
IK
Y
liopistonkatu 26
(P.O
.B
O
X
 257)
FI-40101 Jyväskylä
Finland
 T
E
L
: +358 14 338 3050
FA
X
: +358 14 338 3059
O
L
E
 W
O
L
FF (A
SIA
) LT
D
.
U
nit B
, 19/F.,
B
old W
in Ind. B
ldg.,
N
o. 16-18 W
ah Sing St.,
K
w
ai C
hung, N
.T., H
.K
.
 T
E
L
: +852 2424 3274
FA
X
: +852 2424 2219
O
L
E
 W
O
L
FF LT
D
.
U
nit 7A
08, B
lock 2, E
lite
B
uilding, N
anshan Avenue,
N
anshan D
istrict,
Shenzhen, PR
C
.
 T
E
L
: +86 755 82612542
T
E
L
: +86 755 26406156
 10. D
IM
E
N
SIO
N
 (Fig.5)
   U
nit: m
m
 Tolerance: +/-0.3